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| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI din : 08.06.24 17:04:45 l
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~sncurs 1 Loc lansare ju,‘/u_;(_)m

Distanta Data lansarii :

-od columbofll

Jatltudlne

~agas Atomic
~“2as BENZING
jincronizare

oyr. imbarcati:
N~z Serie ine
J)J1 RO 22
2132 RO 23
213 RO 22
)4 RO 23
D15 RO 23
J)J6 RO 22
937 RO 23
218 RO 22
039 RO 23
210 RO 23

Szmnaturi

RO-04.
BENZING 48901418 SW-4.5 HW-4.2
BENZTING

Varsiine SW
A1tena Club

08.06.
08.06.
08.06.

010

0605967
017356
0609965
017360
017368
0604985
318315
0605996
017366
017367

24 17:02:51

00001 742942

GPS

24 17:02:51 4000
24 17:02:51

Crezcator

01

Cod

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA0998CS8
DA099855
DA0997D5
DAC2F427
DA48EEOQOF
DAEC54BB
DA09972C
DA48EEOQO6
DAC1F276
DAQ09S976F

Columbofil :
Longitudine

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

17:03:00
17:03:10
17:03:19
17:03:28
17:03:36
17:03:42
17:03:50
17:03:58
17:04:08
17:04:17

Comisia control

concurs

024077

Express

PANOTIU . VALENTIN

(%“‘@"

M oty

(e} re/De81g11are

Serie ceas
Autorizare
G 2

245532
90006472
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